## **Sonshine Enrichment Center Preschool**

1225 Hopyard Rd.
Pleasanton, CA. 94566
925.417.8411
director@sonshinepreschool.com



## Sonshine Parent Handbook Acknowledgement

The Sonshine Parent Handbook contains information on Sonshine policies and procedures and California Licensing Regulations.

Please take the time to familiarize yourself with this important information.

Please	initial the following:	
Sonshine Pa	_I have received an electronic cop rent Handbook.	y of the
procedures	I have read and understand the p in the Sonshine Parent Handbook.	olicies and